leaderproducts.com
IDENTIFICATION
BROCHURE
EFFECTIVE FROM OCTOBER 2023
SOUTH AFRICA
QUECLINK / LEADER STORY....................................................................................................................................3
LEADER STORY....................................................................................................................................................................................................................3

NOTES..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................18 - 19
CONTENTS
HOW TO ORDER
STOCK CODES – HOW TO ORDER
Where specific colours are required for an ID Product you will need to apply the following Final Order Code method.
• Reseller Price is exclusive of GST
• Effective from September 2018
• All prices are subject to change without prior notice
• Leader Products terms and conditions apply
• Despite every effort to accurately duplicate the colour range & size comparisons,
actual colours and sizes may slightly vary.4
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION Code Reseller
Price
RRP
(Inc.GST)
MATCHING MANAGEMENT TAGS
LARGE MATCHING MANAGEMENT 2PLMM $0.90 $1.13
Marking Options:
PIC or Property Name over or under Series Number
Dimensions: Female 58.20 (w) x 72.50 (h) mm
Weight: 9.01 grams
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
GREY BROWN PURPLE GREEN PINK ORANGE YELLOW WHITE BLACK RED BLUE
Note: Includes Male Button and Laser Marking
NLIS VISUAL PIG INDENTIFICATION
NLIS PIG COMBINATION (BREEDER) FBMB7 $0.65 $0.85
Marking Options: Laser
Dimensions: Female 61.00 (w) x 100.00 (h) mm
Weight: 4.71 grams
Note: Includes Female Button, Male Button and Laser Marking
NLIS PIG COMBINATION  (POST BREEDER) FBMB6 $0.65 $0.85
Marking Options: Laser
Dimensions: Female 61.00 (w) x 100.00 (h) mm
Weight: 4.71 grams
Note: Includes Female Button, Male Button and Laser Marking
REUSABLE EID CATTLE, DEER, PIG IDENTIFICATION
ENVIRO REUSABLE EENCR $2.07 $2.55
Transponder Type: HDX 134.2kHz Inlay
Approvals: None
Weight: 8.60 grams
6 7 8
ORANGE YELLOW WHITE
Note: Includes Laser Marking. Male Button Not Included
LEADERTRONIC REUSABLE ELTCR $2.27 $2.80
Transponder Type: HDX 134.2kHz 32mm Glass
Approvals: None
Weight: 5.33 grams
6 7 8
ORANGE YELLOW WHITE
Note: Includes Laser Marking. Male Button Not Included
VISUAL CATTLE IDENTIFICATION - TWO PIECE RANGE
SUPER MAXI FEMALE  2PSM $0.70 $0.93
Marking Options: Laser or Foil
Dimensions: 75.30 (w) x 119.60 (h) mm
Weight: 12.20 grams
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
GREY BROWN PURPLE GREEN PINK ORANGE YELLOW WHITE BLACK RED BLUE
Note: Price does not include Male Button
MAXI FEMALE 2PMX $0.65 $0.87
Marking Options: Laser or Foil
Dimensions: 74.00 (w) x 101.30 (h) mm
Weight: 11.90 grams
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
GREY BROWN PURPLE GREEN PINK ORANGE YELLOW WHITE BLACK RED BLUE
Note: Price does not include Male Button
LARGE FEMALE 2PL $0.55 $0.73
Marking Options: Laser or Foil
Dimensions: 58.20 (w) x 72.50 (h) mm
Weight: 6.90 grams
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
GREY BROWN PURPLE GREEN PINK ORANGE YELLOW WHITE BLACK RED BLUE
Note: Price does not include Male Button
KYLIE TO SUPPLY NEW
IMAGE WITH